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Port Wallace Public Participation Committee
Agenda: November 15, 2018, commencing at 630 p.m.
Harbour East Community Council Chamber, Alderney Gate

Call to Order (630pm)
Added Items / Approval of Agenda
Approval of Meeting Notes —-November 1, 2018
Public Participation Comments Received -none (Andrew Bone)
Last Meeting Review (Andrew Bone)
a. Traffic Discussion
Issue Update
a. Barry’s Run Environmental -Report to Regional Council (Andrew Bone)
Port Wallace Land Use Bylaw Working Draft Review (Andrew Bone)
General Committee Discussion -Parking Lot Items
Public Comments
Next Meetings — November 29, 2018
Adjournment (900 pm)

Idea/Issue Parking Lot (For Future Discussion)

Barry’s Run Environmental

Useable Greenspace/Parks/School (Adam)
Industrial Zoning (Adam)

Timing of Montebello Turning Lane
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Issue Table Update

Next Meeting

1. Density/Zone Analysis
2. June 2018 Field Trip Recap
3. Green Network Plan

(5 min)

(5 min)

(5 min)
(120min)
(5 min)
(5 min)



